
Date: ______6/15/17___________

Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time (sorta)
(if known) (if known)

Hopkins 40612 J-29 44:13:00

Lindstrom 203 Capri-22 50:39:00

LaHaie 91 C-22 59:03:00

Korchinsky Razzledash 20613 Soverel 26 1:00:57

Russo Buenos Ayres 5841 C-25 1:03:30

Cotter 9971 C-22 1:05:06

Hall The Same Moon 1391 C-22 1:09:23

Anderson 27 Erickson 27 DNF

Date: ___6/22/17______________

Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time (sorta)

(if known) (if known)

Unknown! ? 46098 Capri 22 1:01:50



Schroeder Cuatros Vientos 8600 C-22 1:11:00

Hall The Same Moon 1391 C-22 1:30:40 *

Russo Buenes Aires 5641 C-25 1:32:30 *

Korchinsky Razzledash 20603 Soverel 26 DNF

* Employed Iron Genoa

Date: ____6/29/2017_____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time (sorta)
(if known) (if known)

Steve Lahaie 91 C-22 :59
Tom Schroeder Cuatros Vientos 8600 C-22 1:03
Paul Kendall 10617 C-22 1:05
Jim Hall The Same Moon 1391 C-22 1:13
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 1:17
Howard Reed 12717 C-22 1:45

Date: ____7/6/17_____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time (sorta)
(if known) (if known)

Tom Schroeder Cuatro Vientos 8600 C-22 1:01:00
Joe Pasciak 172 Impulse 21 1:02:00
Dan Altom 10256 C-22 1:05:00



Pete Korchinsky 20613 Soverel 26 1:22:00
Jim Hall The Same Moon 1391 C-22 1:26:00
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 1:27:00
Howard Reed 12717 C-22 DNF
Zane Bolen Jenny Com-Pac 23 DNF

Date: ____7/13/2017_____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time (sorta)
(if known) (if known)

Dave Hopkins 40629 J-29 53:41:00
Tom Schroeder Cuatro Vientos 8600 C-22 1:04:22
Paul Kendall 10617 C-22 1:13:14
Gene Russo Buenos Aytes 5841 C-25 1:16:25
Jim Hall The Same Moon 1391 C-22 1:18:37
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 1:23:09
Dave Ikard No Worries 11975 C-22 1:30:39
Zane Bolen Jenny 594 Com -Pac 23 1:39:38
Wendy Abbey 5356 C-25 1:47:10
Charles Lasseter Sail Inn 523 Hunter 26 1:52:45

Date: __7/20/17_______________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time 
(if known) (if known)

Chuck Frank Aquila USA 27 S2 7.9 1:04:08
Joe Pasciak 172 Impulse 21 1:11:48
Tom Schroeder Cuatro Vientos 8600 C-22 1:11:52
Paul Kendall 10617 C-22 1:16:44
Gene Russo Buenos Ayers 5841 C-25 1:27:00



Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 1:41:19
Charles Lasseter Sail Inn 523 Hunter 26 1:43:56
Nici Esch Nepenthe MacGregor 26X DNF

Date: ____7/27/17_____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time (sorta)

(if known) Minutes

Dave Hopkins 40612 J-29 39.00
Paul Lindstrom 203 Capri 22 41.00
Steve LaHaie 91 C-22 54.00
Paul Kendall 10617 C-22 54.15
Gene Russo Buenos Ayers 5841 C-25 60.00
Hampton Cottar 9971 C-22 65.00
Pete Korchinsky Razzledash 20603 Soverel 26 67.00
Jon Wodka Hobie 14 67.23
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 68.00
Jim Hall The Same Moon C-22 73.00
Howard Reed 12717 C-22 77.00
Nici Esch Nepenthe MacGregor 26 79.00

Date: _________________8/3/2017

Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time
(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)

Paul Lindstrom 46098 Capri 22 58.12
Tom Schroeder Cuatros Vientos 8600 C-22 58.58
Ken Walters 2203 C-22 59.21
Gene Russo Buenos Aires 5841 C-25 61.15
Dan Altum 10256 C-22 62.22



Pete Korchimsky Razledash 20603 Soverel 26 65.12
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 66.41
Dave Ikard No Worries 11975 C-22 DNF

Date: ______8/10/17___________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time

(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)

Chuck Frank Aquila 27 S-2 58:23:00
Mike Lindstrom 203 Capri 22 59:48:00
Tom Schroeder Cuatro Vientos 8600 C-22 1:04:35
Lacey 91 C-22 1:06:28
Howard Reed 12717 C-22 1:13:31
Pete Korchinsky Razledash 20603 Soverel 1:20:03
Paul Kendall 10607 C-22 1:20:22

Date: ____8/17/17_____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time

(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)

Mike Lindstrom 203 Capri 22 58:25:00
Tom Schroeder Cuatro Vientos 8600 C-22 1:08:22
Steve LaHaie 91 C-22 1:08:34
Gene Russo Buenos Aires 5841 C-25 1:09:12
Paul Kendall 10617 C-22 1:02:08
Pete Korchinsky Razledash 20613 Soverel 1:25:32
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 1:26:22
Zane Bolen Jenny Compac 23 DNF



Date: ____9/7/2017_____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time

(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)

Tom Schroeder Cuatro Vientos 8600 C-22 55.15
Gene Russo Buenos Aires 5841 C-25 58.30
Paul Kendall 10617 C-22 61.50
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 63.18
Jim Hall The Same Moon 1391 C-22 63.30
Howard Reed 12717 C-22 69.55

Date: _______9/14/2017__________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time

(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)

Dave Hoplkins 40612 J-29 53.15
Mike Lindstrom 46098 Capri 22 53.17
Tom Schroeder Cuatro Vientos 8600 C-22 61.51
 Pete Korchinsky Razledash 20603 Soverel 26 64.44
Brad Ballard Blew Byou 3068 C-25 65.49
Robert Wisheart 195 Hobie Cat? DNF

Date: _____9/21/17____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time

(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)



Mike Lindstrom 46098 Capri 22 73.21
Pete Korchinsky Razledash 20603 Soverel 26 80.04
Jim Hall The Same Moon 1391 C-22 99.56

Date: ___9/28/17______________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time

(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)

Hampton Cotter 9971 C-22 111.51
Gene Russo 5841 C-25 112.22
Dan Altum 10256 C-22 115.51
Pete Korchinsky 20603 Soverel 26 118.25
Brad Ballard 3068 C-25 DNF
Jim Hall 1391 C-22 DNF

Date: _____10/5/2017____________
Skipper Boat Name Sail Number Boat Type Raw Time

(if known) (if known) (Minutes and Seconds)

Mike Lindstrom 46098 Capri 22 41.23
Gene Russo Buenos Aires 5841 C-25 52.11
Hampton Cottar 9971 C-22 52.58
Chas Lasseter Sail Inn 523 Hunter 26 53.03
































